.... ,
:.I.!• ,;·,; ••
'?,:. ,j.,~.;;.., }1.::.·
.
··,·.·.·,· ... •.:.··.·.:.' . .:.· .. ·. .. .. ~.~;.;, :_;~:;;,:,:.·.1 ·.l~ ..... ~~·~--.... ~;- . _,. -.:.'-. :; .. 't'i.~:-.. _:· ... -...... . ''·;':·
PRESSURE LOCKING SPECIAL TEST PROQ~DU~ ...... ··~·-:.. . ."<
Revision 0
June 28, 1995

Revision 0
06/28/95
Page 9of19
TESTING SEQUENCE AND NUMBERING
Pullout
Procedure Test Title Test Number Thrust,
Section lbf
F.3 LLRT1
F.4 Differential pressure test to quantify DPT640 60,000
friction factor at 640 psi
F.4 Differential pressure test to quantify DPT840 60,000
friction factor at 840 psi
F.4· Differential pressure test to quantify DPT1040 60,000
friction factor at 1040 psi
F.3 LLRT2
F.5 Bonnet Pressure Response at 640 psi BPR640MIN 20,000
and lowest maximum thrust
F.5 Bonnet Pressure Response at 1040 psi BPR1040MIN 20,000
and lowest maximum thrust
F.5 Bonnet Pressure Response at 640 psi BPR640MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust
F.5 Bonnet Pressure Response at 1040 psi BPR1040MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust
F.3 LLRT3
F.6 Pressure I nrJc Un-\A/on,,inn ~t ?.dn nci PLU240MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust
F.6 Droc.,.• •-- I """ 11 ..... ,...,. rni ... ,.. .... + AA.n nC!i ~ ... ,.. DI IJMQMAX 60,000 - - - - I
....._
highest maximum thrust /St:e> MA~
F.6 Pressure Lock Un-wedging at 640 psi· PLU640MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust
F.6 Pressure Lock Unwedging at 840 psi and PLU840MAX 60,000
highest maximum thrust
F.6 Pressure Lock Unwedging at 1040 psi PLU1040MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust
F.6 Pressure Lock Unwedging at 1040 psi, PLU1040MAX 60,000
highest maximum thrust, vaive at 1 oo.°F I TMP
and valve vertical
F.6 Pressure Lock Unwedging at 1040 psi PLU1040MAX 60,000
and highest maximum thrust with valve HOR
stem orientation below horizontal
F.6 Pressure Lock Unwedging at 1040 psi PLU1040MINH 20,000
and lowest maximum thrust OR
F.3 LLRT4
---....
•

F.8 Bonnet Water Volume test at 1040 psi
and valve vertical
F.8 Bonnet Water Volume test at 1040 psi
· and valve horizontal
,
..
Revision 0
06/28/95
Page 10of19
Pullout
Test Number Thrust,
lbf
BPRATMTMP. 60,000
H
BPR300TMPH 60,000
BPR600TMPH 60,000
BPRATMTMPL 20,000
BPR300TMPL 20,000
BPR600TMPL 20,000
BWV1040VER . 20,000